
.

kyPerformance Curves
SCPP 1/320

Slip correction viscosity (CPS)

200 PSI (1
3.79 Bar)

0 PSI (0
 Bar)

25 PSI (1
.72 Bar)

50 PSI (3
.45 Bar)

100 PSI (6
.90 Bar)

100
30

10
3

1

200 PSI

25 PSI50 PSI100 PSI

100 200 300 400 5000

1500

1250

1000

750

500

450

400

350

250

200

250

150

0

L/
M

IN

U
S

 G
P

M

150 PSI

150 PSI (1
0.35 Bar)

0

300

100

50

C
A

P.

808 Alloy Rotors
Standard Clearance
6.0” Standard Ports
Displacement = .754 Gal/rev. (2.854

L/Rev,)

CAP = Capacity
BHP = Brake Horsepower
VHP = Viscosity Horsepower
WHP = Water Horsepower
WKW = Water Kilowatts
MWC = Meters Water Column
ATM = Atmospheric Pressure
NIPR = Net Inlet Pressure Required
NPSHr = Net Positive Suction Head
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Alfa Laval reserves the right to change specifications without prior

notification. ALFA LAVAL is a trademark registered and owned by Alfa Laval

Corporate AB. © Alfa Laval

How to contact Alfa Laval
Contact details for all countries
are continually updated on our website.
Please visit www.alfalaval.com to
access the information direct.
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